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Application

Optical Signal

General

Attenuation .75dB Per End

Boot Type Standard Strain Relief Boot

Color Yellow

EU RoHS Indicator Yes

Insulation PVC

Item Type SC-APC Pigtails

Material Glass Fiber

Material - Insulation Flame Redardant PVC

Material - Jacket Flame Redardant PVC

Plug Type SC-APC, 12F, 250LT, OS2

Temperature Rating TIA 568-C.3

UPC 662620306445

Dimensions

Display Size 9 Micron

Length 118.11 in

Outside Diameter 0.2

Pitch 12

Electrical Ratings

Connectivity Plug-In

Conductor Related

Conductor Type Glass

Wire Size 9 Micron

Wire Type Multimode

Logistics

Carton Quantity 50
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